
SL.NO.

1 1 397150

2 6 500

3 9 500

4 10 129060

5 11 28000

6 12 55500

7 13 500

8 14 500

9 17 70000

10 18 1000

11 56 250

12 57 250

13 53 250

14 54 250

AESTHETIK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1858/1, 5TH FLOOR, UNIT – 503, ACROPOLIS MALL, 

CIN NO.  :  U74210WB2008PTC124716
LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ON  31/03/2021

Name of Address 

Folio 
No.

No. of  
Equity  
Shares 

Allotted

Shareholder 

in full.

RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, KASBA, KOLKATA – 700 107

Abhilasha Rai

Aman Rai

Amit Dalmiya

Amit Dalmiya (HUF) 2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202

Avinash Agarwal
F/n Vijay Kumar Agarwal

Anukaran Suppliers (P) Ltd.

38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029
68,Jessore Road, Block-13, Flat-2A,Diamond City 
North, Kolkata-700055

138, J.N. Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri,Howrah-711 107

Acropolis' 503, 5th floor, 1858/1 Rajdanga Main 
road, kolkata-700107

Dinesh Jalan
F/n Kailash Chandra Jalan

68,Jessore Road, Block-13, Flat-2A,Diamond City 
North, Kolkata-700055

132/1, Dharmatalla Road, Salkia, Howrah - 711 107

138, J.N. Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri,Howrah-711 107
38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029

Ranjit Mishra
F/n Lakshan Deo Mishra
Kissen Lal Agarwal
F/n LT. Ramprasad Agarwal
Vijay Kumar Agarwal
F/n Kissen Lal Agarwal
Shyama Agarwal
F/n Lt. Ganpat Kejriwal
Sreeti Agarwal
F/n Kailash Kumar Dalmiya
Priyanka Jalan
F/n Vijay Kumar Agarwal
Manisha Sureka
F/n Vijay Kumar Agarwal

1 Hari Mohan Dutta Road, Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata - 700 028

1 Hari Mohan Dutta Road, Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata - 700 028

2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202

38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029

38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029



SL.NO.

15 42 47860

16 34 450

17 36 400

18 45 300

19 58 250

20 46 300

21 37 400

22 66 200

23 67 200

24 48 300

25 43 300

26 40 350

27 64 200

28 49 300

29 35 450

30 59 250

Pooja Dalmiya

2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202

in full.

Radheshyam Bhuwalka

Radheshyam Bhuwalka (HUF)

136 J N Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri, Howrah - 711107

2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202

2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202
16/1 Sri Arvind Road, Gayatri Ganges Apartment 
Flat - 404B, Salkia, Howrah - 711106

1,Harimohan Dutta Road,Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata-700028

136 J N Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri, Howrah - 711107

120,Raja Rammohan Roy Road,Kolkata-700008

136 J N Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri, Howrah - 711107

Shareholder 

Name of
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AESTHETIK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1858/1, 5TH FLOOR, UNIT – 503, ACROPOLIS MALL, 

Avinash Agarwal (HUF)

Chirag Dalmiya

Dinesh Kumar Jalan (HUF)

Indra Chandra Dalmiya

Indu Rai (Roy)

Kabita Debi Dalmiya

Madhu Mishra 

Manju Agarwala

Murari lal Agarwal

Murarilal Amit Kumar (HUF)

Neha Dalmiya

Nitu Agarwal

Ramchandra ROY

38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029

120,Mondal Para Behala,Raja Rammohon Roy 
Road,Kolkata-700008

FLAT-A,BLOCK-13,2ND FLOOR,68 JESSORE ROAD, 
DIAMOND CITY (N), KOLKATA-700055

RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, KASBA, KOLKATA – 700 107

136,J N Mukhrejee Road, Howrah-711107

1 Hari Mohan Dutta Road, Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata - 700 028

16/1 Sri Arvind Road, Gayatri Ganges Apartment 
Flat - 404B, Salkia, Howrah - 711106
1 Hari Mohan Dutta Road, Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata - 700 028



SL.NO.

31 38 400

32 51 300

33 50 300

34 44 300

35 65 200

36 47 300

37 55 250

38 39 105475

843745

Pattern of Shareholding Shares % as on 31.03.2021

Body Corporates 70000 8.30

Diretors & relatives 766445 90.84

Others 7300 0.87

843745 100

CIN NO.  :  U74210WB2008PTC124716

Ramchandra Roy (HUF)

Ranjit Mishra (HUF)

Santosh Devi Bhuwalka

Sashi Devi Dalmiya

Vijay Kumar Agarwal (HUF)

LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS AS ON  31/03/2021

Name of Address 

Folio 
No.

No. of  
Equity  
Shares 

Allotted

Shareholder 

in full.

136 J N Mukherjee Road, Ghusuri, Howrah - 711107

38/1, PANDITIYA ROAD, FLT-108/01, OASIS FORT 
LAKE, KOLKATA-700029

16/1 Sri Arvind Road, Gayatri Ganges Apartment 
Flat - 404B, Salkia, Howrah - 711106

120,Raja Rammohan Roy Road,Kolkata-700008

2 Girish Ghosh Road, Belurmath, Howrah - 711202

136,J N Mukhrejee Road, Howrah-711107

1 Hari Mohan Dutta Road, Dumdum, North 24 
Paraganas, Kolkata - 700 028

132/1,Dharmatalla Road, Salkia, Howrah-711106

AESTHETIK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED
1858/1, 5TH FLOOR, UNIT – 503, ACROPOLIS MALL, 

RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, KASBA, KOLKATA – 700 107

Sumitra Devi Dalmiya

Tushar Agarwal

Tushar Agarwal (HUF)


